
Deadline Primary Election Dates: General Election Dates:

90 Day Notices Mailed

Overseas and Military Ballots Mailed (UOCAVA) Saturday , June 6 Saturday, September 19

Voter Registration- Last Day Monday, June 22 Monday, October 5

Early Voting Begins/ Ballots Mailed Wednesday, June 24 Wednesday, October 7

Last Day to Request Ballot by Mail Friday, July 10 Friday, October 23

Early Voting End Friday, July 17 Friday, October 30

ELECTION DAY Tuesday, July 21 Tuesday, November 3

Signature and Conditional Provisional Cure Deadline Sunday, July 26 Sunday, November 8
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